Yale® Commercial Solutions 19
Key Blanks
Copyright © 1998-2016, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. an
ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
Yale offers .51" pin tumbler key blanks in several lengths and bow styles. All key blanks are supplied in nickel silver and are available
in all .51" key sections.  See page 21 for key sections.
Keys are available with special stamping, i.e. Do Not Duplicate.  Custom die stamps are also available upon request. Contact

RN11 ........................ 6-pin
RN117 ...................... 7-pin
HOW TO ORDER
BOW STYLES
Bow Style Key Blank Material Basic Model Number Key Section
R N 11 GA
See Below Nickel Silver
.51" Pin Tumbler
9 = 4 Pin
8 = 5 Pin
11 = 6 Pin
117 = 7 Pin
118 = 8 Pin
411 = 7-1/2 Pin
411S = 6 Pin
See page 21
.51" PIN TUMBLER KEY BLANKS
R
Standard bow furnished for
all conventional keys.
F
Standard bow furnished for
control keys, optional for
conventional keys.
A
Standard bow furnished
for security and high
security keys, optional for
conventional keys.
Yale® Commercial Solutions 21
Keyways
Copyright © 1998-2016, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. an
ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
SIMPLEx
MULTIPLEx
E1R (Para)
Stock Keyway
C20RC4RC1RB7RE1R (Para)
Stock Keyway
C20RC4RC1RB7R
GMK
GAH
SAH
GA GH GB GG GC GE GD GF
SA SH SB SG SC SE SD SF
TA TH TB TG TC TE TD TF
GBG
SBG
SMK
GST
TMK
GCE
SCE
GDF
SDF
TAH TBG TCE TDF
GMK
GAH
SAH
GA GH GB GG GC GE GD GF
SA SH SB SG SC SE SD SF
TA TH TB TG TC TE TD TF
GBG
SBG
SMK
GST
TMK
GCE
SCE
GDF
SDF
TAH TBG TCE TDF
SIMPLEx/MULTIPLEx KEYWAYS
A simplex keyway is independent, stands alone and cannot be